Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B20-661

Tue, 15 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST || Elect | Culture and History of Religions 7= Shmaliy VV. @ OOT
Tue, 15 Dec 08:30 —10:05 TEST || Elect | Culturology 7= Belov V.. @ 40T
Thu, 17 Dec 12:45 —14:20 TEST | Principles of the Humanities 7= Guskova A.0. @ [OT
Fri, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST |History 7= Makedonskaya V.A. @ 0T
Mon, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST | English Language @ 0T
Mon, 21 Dec 16:15 —17:50 TEST \ Elect \ Psychological foundations of leadership 7= Kirichenko AV. @ 10T
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST | Practicum Project 7= Tolstov M.S. @ 10T
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | General Physics (Mechanics) 7= Olchak A.S. @ 0T
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 —10:05 ATT | Analytical Geometry 7= Tischenko MM. @ 0T
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Sadekova E.H. @ 0T
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | Informatics 7= Gustun O.N. @ JOT
Fri, 25 Dec 09:20 —11:50 TEST | Chemistry 7= Ananieva E.A., Kuchuk 2.S. 9 0T
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | Numerical Analysis 7= Sadekova E.H. @ 0T
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 —17:50 ATT | General Physics (Mechanics) 7= Olchak A.S. @ 0T
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT | Analytical Geometry 7= Tischenko MM. @ 0T
Thu, 14 Jan 13:00 —17:00 EXAM | Numerical Analysis 7= Petrova M.AA. @ IOT
Mon, 18 Jan 13:00 —17:00 EXAM | Analytical Geometry 7= Ivanova TM. @ 0T
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | General Physics (Mechanics) 7= Olchak A.S., Shilov V.A. @ 0T
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM |Informatics 7= Gustun O.N. @ 0T




